
Livestock Business RY

Policies Sold

Units with Premium

2007

Number of Head (000)
Liability (000)
Total Premium (000)
Subsidy (000)
Indemnity (000)
Loss Ratio

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report

As of 01-12-2009

(Number of Head and Dollars in Thousands)

2008 2008 2009

AGR-Lite, All Crops (000)
LRP Feeder Cattle (000)
LRP Fed Cattle (000)
LRP Swine (000)

LGM Swine (000)

Unallocated (000)
Total(000)

Remaining Underwriting Capacity

1250
2,497
1,283

$244,498
$7,619

$642
$8,204

1.08

$2,000
$1,851
$1,943
$1,983

$1,952

$15,000
$24,729

Reins Year
To Date

Reins Year
Prev Week

Reins Year
To Date

Reins Year
Prev Week

2006
Fiscal Year

Ending

2007
Fiscal Year

Ending

2008
Fiscal Year

Ending

2009
Fiscal Year
Prev Week

$2,000
$1,856
$1,953
$1,983

$1,952

$15,000
$24,744

$2,426
$2,111
$2,410
$2,424

$2,154

$15,000
$26,525

$2,453
$1,988
$2,330
$2,390

$2,038

$15,000
$26,199

2006
Reins Year

To Date

736
1,587

516
$109,511

$3,205
$165

$2,333
0.73

2005
Fiscal Year

Ending

$2,454
$1,987
$2,330
$2,391

$2,066

$15,000
$26,228

Policies with Premium
4,907 5,903

449
828
327

$63,501
$2,298

$226
$2,432

1.06

6,101

2009
Reins Year

To Date

1,461
3,073

716
$189,530

$4,928
$302

$2,862
0.58

3,593
1,250
2,497
1,283

$244,498
$7,619

$642
$9,407

1.23

5,903
439
806
322

$62,007
$2,234

$218
$1,541

0.69

6,088

2009
Fiscal Year

To Date

$2,480
$1,923
$2,317
$2,255

$1,774

$7,500
$18,249

LGM Cattle (000) $1,991$1,991$2,430$2,346$2,352$0

LRP Lamb (000) $1,894$1,904$982$0$0$0

LGM Dairy (000) $1,996$1,996$0$0$0$0



Livestock Business RY

Policies Sold

Units with Premium
Number of Head (000)
Liability (000)
Total Premium (000)
Subsidy (000)
Indemnity (000)
Loss Ratio

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report

As of 01-12-2009

(Number of Head and Dollars in Thousands)

2005
Reins Year

To Date

Policies with Premium 1,319
2,568

778
$155,413

$5,067
$289

$1,839
0.36

2,775

AGR-Lite, All Crops (000)
LRP Feeder Cattle (000)
LRP Fed Cattle (000)
LRP Swine (000)

LGM Swine (000)

Unallocated (000)
Total(000)

Remaining Underwriting Capacity

2004
Fiscal Year

Ending

$2,461
$2,145
$1,766
$2,372

$2,387

$2,500
$13,631

LGM Cattle (000) $0

LRP Lamb (000) $0

LGM Dairy (000) $0




