#### Federal Crop Insurance Corp Summary of Business Report As of 01-12-2009

(Number of Head and Dollars in Thousands)

### Livestock Business RY

	2006 Reins Year To Date	2007 Reins Year To Date	2008 Reins Year Prev Week	2008 Reins Year To Date	2009 Reins Year Prev Week	2009 Reins Year To Date
Policies Sold	3,593	4,907	5,903	5,903	6,088	6,101
Policies with Premium	1,461	736	1250	1,250	439	449
Units with Premium	3,073	1,587	2,497	2,497	806	828
Number of Head (000)	716	516	1,283	1,283	322	327
Liability (000)	\$189,530	\$109,511	\$244,498	\$244,498	\$62,007	\$63,501
Total Premium (000)	\$4,928	\$3,205	\$7,619	\$7,619	\$2,234	\$2,298
Subsidy (000)	\$302	\$165	\$642	\$642	\$218	\$226
Indemnity (000)	\$2,862	\$2,333	\$8,204	\$9,407	\$1,541	\$2,432
Loss Ratio	0.58	0.73	1.08	1.23	0.69	1.06

# Remaining Underwriting Capacity

	2005 Fiscal Year Ending	2006 Fiscal Year Ending	2007 Fiscal Year Ending	2008 Fiscal Year Ending	2009 Fiscal Year Prev Week	2009 Fiscal Year To Date
AGR-Lite, All Crops (000)	\$2,480	\$2,454	\$2,453	\$2,426	\$2,000	\$2,000
LRP Feeder Cattle (000)	\$1,923	\$1,987	\$1,988	\$2,111	\$1,856	\$1,851
LRP Fed Cattle (000)	\$2,317	\$2,330	\$2,330	\$2,410	\$1,953	\$1,943
LRP Swine (000)	\$2,255	\$2,391	\$2,390	\$2,424	\$1,983	\$1,983
LRP Lamb (000)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$982	\$1,904	\$1,894
LGM Swine (000)	\$1,774	\$2,066	\$2,038	\$2,154	\$1,952	\$1,952
LGM Cattle (000)	\$0	\$2,352	\$2,346	\$2,430	\$1,991	\$1,991
LGM Dairy (000)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,996	\$1,996
Unallocated (000)	\$7,500	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
Total(000)	\$18,249	\$26,228	\$26,199	\$26,525	\$24,744	\$24,729

#### Federal Crop Insurance Corp Summary of Business Report As of 01-12-2009

(Number of Head and Dollars in Thousands)

## Livestock Business RY

	2005 Reins Year To Date	
Policies Sold Policies with Premium Units with Premium Number of Head (000) Liability (000) Total Premium (000) Subsidy (000) Indemnity (000) Loss Ratio	2,775 1,319 2,568 778 \$155,413 \$5,067 \$289 \$1,839 0.36	
Liability (000) Total Premium (000) Subsidy (000) Indemnity (000)	\$155,413 \$5,067 \$289 \$1,839	

# Remaining Underwriting Capacity

	2004	
	Fiscal Year	
	Ending	
AGR-Lite, All Crops (000)	\$2,461	
LRP Feeder Cattle (000)	\$2,145	
LRP Fed Cattle (000)	\$1,766	
LRP Swine (000)	\$2,372	
LRP Lamb (000)	\$0	
LGM Swine (000)	\$2,387	
LGM Cattle (000)	\$0	
LGM Dairy (000)	\$0	
Unallocated (000)	\$2,500	
Total(000)	\$13,631	

